Schlauchheber | Vakuumheber | Krananlagen | Arbeitsstationen
Vacuum lifting tube
ATEX - Application
Vacuum components | Tube lifters | Vacuum lifters | Crane systems | Work stands
2 3
Vacuum-Lifter ATEX
Defi ntion

H1
Stroke
Z
Diameter
D
Vacuum
generator
Voltage/
Compressed
air
Power/
Air
consumption
EX-Zone Dead weight
(kg) (m/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
VPL120 40/35 25-55 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 120 SV300/2-EX 400V3AC 3,0 kW 2/22 6-10
VPL120 40/35 25-55 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 120 FEMA-48 5 bar 50,4 m³/h 1/21 6-10
VPL140 50/40 30-60 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 140 SV300/2-EX 400V3AC 3,0 kW 2/22 8-12
VPL140 50/40 30-60 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 140 FEMA-48 5 bar 50,4 m³/h 1/21 8-12
VPL160 65/50 30-60 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 160 SV400/2-EX 400V3AC 4,0 kW 2/22 8-12
VPL160 65/50 30-60 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 160 FEMA-60 5 bar 63,2 m³/h 1/21 8-12
VPL180 85/65 30-60 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 180 SV400/2-EX 400V3AC 4,0 kW 2/22 12-16
VPL180 85/65 30-60 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 180 FEMA-60 5 bar 63,2 m³/h 1/21 12-16
VPL200 110/90 30-60 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 200 SV400/2-EX 400V3AC 4,0 kW 2/22 12-16
VPL200 110/90 30-60 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 200 FEMA-60 5 bar 63,2 m³/h 1/21 12-16
VPL230 140/120 30-60 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 230 SV400/2-EX 400V3AC 4,0 kW 2/22 14-20
VPL230 140/120 30-60 2.500/4.000 1.700/2.500 230 FEMA-60 5 bar 63,2 m³/h 1/21 14-20
Vacuum ejector
Multistage ejector with cartridges made from
special plastic and silencer for use in the